
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

07-10-2024
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Cuerpo B
Aviso Publicitario
Aviso Publicitario: PUBLICIDAD SEMINARIOS Y TALLERES - CLUB DE LECTORES EL MERCURIO

10
378,1
$ 4.966.129

126.654
320.543

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


